Voorlopige startlijst vrijdag 12 oktober 2018

Z1,72,7Z-L
nr.--tijd  nr.--tijd
1--15:35 3--15:51
2--15:43  4--15:59
5--16:07 7--16:23
6--16:15 8--16:31
9--16:39 11--16:55
10--16:47 12--17:03
13--17:11 15--17:27
14--17:19 16--17:35
B, L1, M1, M2
nr.--tijd
1--18:00 3--18:15
2--18:08 4--18:23
5--18:30 8--18:53
6--18:38  9--19:00
7--18:45 10--19:08
19:15

11--19:30 13--19:45
12--19:38

14--19:53
15--20:00
16--20:08

17--20:15
18--20:23
19--20:30

Ruiter
Jolanda Van Beek - Biekens
Maaike Ahles

Amber Van Zon
Ira Krake

Sharon Koster
Astrid Coster

Rosanna Boon
Eveline De Wit

Ruiter
Mayke Geraedts
Quillemette Kraaikamp

Christine Pesman
Denise van der Lee
Bianca Zinger

pauze (15 min.)

Mickey De Winter
Ninja Van der Eijk

Michelle Creemers
Charlotte Jasmijn Deenik
Melissa Versluis

Paard
Excellent Waylon
Tsjise

Hosse-sam
Goldstar

Walker
Esparanza

Tender Hill
Chadwick

Paard
Rosa
Hypic's Goldflamme 'O Pardi

Z. Zidane
Ivaldo Mb
lke H

Nino
Quibus fan de Proostdijerhof

Dorada
Indylena
San Gila

Vader
Wup
Wibe 402

Bretton Woods

Jazz

Goliath
Wynton

Goodtimes
Tango

Vader

Zambuka

Jetset-d
Parcival
Sorento

Luchador 8
Tsjalke 397

Oficial Lxii
Etoulon

P.nr.
Z1-23-24
Z1-23-24

Z71-23-24
Z71-23-24

22-27-28
22-27-28

22-27-28
Z71-31-32

P.nr.
L1-7-8
L1-7-8

L2-11-12
L2-11-12
L2-11-12

M1-15-16
M1-15-16

B-3-4
B-3-4
B-3-4

a
ey

Ronde Venen, RV.
Viergangruiters, RV.

Ronde Venen, RV.
Assendelft, RV. HC

Riekerveld Ruitervereniging, RV.

Almere R.s.v., RV.

Soest, RV.
Haarlemmermeer Ruiters, RV.

Vereniging
Panta Rhei
Panta Rhei

Sportpaarden Amsterdam, RV.
Sportpaarden Amsterdam, RV.
Ronde Venen, RV.

Panta Rhei
Willis, RV.

Panta Rhei
Kamphorst, RV.



